DATA SHEET
© Cybelec S.A. 2015
Oct.
2015
V5.3
1/8
Numerical control ModEva RA Premium
Software specifications

info@cybelec.ch • www.cybelec.ch
Tel. +41 24 447 02 00 • Fax +41 24 447 02 01
Ordering Information
S-CNC-MA08PSRAP
Number of axes
Axis type
(Analog or CANopen)
Press type
Rack size
(Compact or Medium)
Console
S-MOD-RA
Examples
S-CNC-CA06PSRAP
S-CNC-MA08PSRAP
S-CNC-CC08PSRAP
Software options
S-OFT-OPT08 Message interpreter
S-OFT-OPT30 Angle measurement 2 points analog interface (NLR board)
S-OFT-OPT38 Rear axes H1 and H2 (sheet support)
S-OFT-OPT42 Conventional bending aids, AP1 to AP4
S-OFT-OPT52 Front axes H3 and H4
S-OFT-OPT60 Angle measurement – one measuring station
S-OFT-OPT65 Angle measurement – two measuring stations
S-OFT-OPT66 Angle measurement by RS in continuous mode (NLR board)
S-OFT-OPT74, 75, 76, 78 CANOpen axis drives (BUS 2, 4, 8, 16 axes)
S-OFT-OPT86 Thickness variation compensation: strain gauge
S-OFT-OPT89 Tandem management
S-OFT-OPT90 Combined bending aids and sheet supports (H+AP, etc…)
S-OFT-OPT91 Slave axes
Machine options
S-OPT-BTAUX-S/E Auxiliary panel for machine buttons
S-OPT-KBSUP15 Support for external USB keyboard (the keyboard is not provided)
S-OPT-EARTHKITC Earthing kit for size C rack